You May Be Also Be interested
In:
RT1025WS Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
RT1025WS Details PDF
RT1025WS
Manufacturer Part Number: RT1025WS
Manufacturer/Brand: Richtek
Part of Description: IC ECG/PPG 2-IN-1 AFE, 41WLCSP
Datasheets: RT1025WS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2625 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RT1025WS
Manufacturer Richtek
Description IC ECG/PPG 2-IN-1 AFE, 41WLCSP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Data Acquisition - Analog
Front End (AFE)Part Status 2625 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply, Digital 1.62 V ~ 3.3 V
Voltage - Supply, Analog 2.66 V ~ 2.94 V, 3.4 V ~ 4.5 V
Supplier Device Package 41-WLCSP (3.1x3.48)
Series -
Power (Watts) 2.18mW
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 41-UFBGA, WLCSP
Other Names RT1025WSTR
Number of Channels 2
Number of Bits 24
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description 2 Channel AFE 24 Bit 2.18mW 41-WLCSP (3.1x3.48)
RT100AS1001KB
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
POT 1K OHM 100W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
RT1062AT
RT
RT SOP
RT110
Klein Tools
RECEPTACLE TESTER
RT1002
RATO
RT1002 RATO
RT100000
Red Lion Controls
REFLECTOR 1-1/2"
RT1110-33CVL
RICHTEK
RICHTEK SOT-23
RT1-OD16-24V-S(UL)
Panasonic Industrial Automation
Sales
16 OUT 5A 24VDC PWR
RT1072
RATO
RATO SOP16